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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 January 2023

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY JUSTICE Last start winner RIC, 15/01/2023, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3M. Eberand 555741 2/1144

 2 TARAWI LOLA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0162

 3 MAXIMUM STELLA Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0141

 4 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/096

 5 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/084

 6 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0104

 7 SIN BIN SAMMY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0108
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 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/9348
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 543302 10/9279
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 1 LIBERTY ANNE Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2B. Keene 543958 9/7300

 2 PEACE VALLEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 8/7177

 3 TONIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 6/5306
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 1 BLAZING KOHANA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2B. Moroney 552328 6/5237

 2 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 12/11192

 3 BELMONT NOVA Dropping in grade GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 6/5198

 4 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23159

 5 ESTHER'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 4M 7P 4M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17152

5 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 January 2023 - 06:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 January 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY DO IT Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3A. Woods 551779 2/1167

 2 READY TO JIGGLE Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1J. Porter 556349 4/3246

 3 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3159

 4 GAGAN ASHER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3156

 5 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/2150

 6 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1141

 7 BE BLESSED 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2120

 8 AT RANDOM Dropping in grade GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/7219

 9 TOMBOLA LOLA Dropping in grade GUN, 22/12/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1J. Murray 530633 5/4147

 10 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 16/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1J. Chandler 541383 5/4138

 11 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 541390 6/3243

 12 READY TO WIGGLE Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2189

 13 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4186

 14 IBIZA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2186

 15 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1P. Midson 546831 4/3177

 16 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3147

 17 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0144

 18 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/0141

 19 TOO RIGHT MATE Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/2G. Kedwell 548491 4/2138

 20 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2129

 21 SWISS STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1S. Smith 549128 9/8123

 22 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10120

 23 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4P. Midson 546832 1/0118

 24 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y 1P 5P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/1115

 25 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1114

 26 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1114

 27 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0114

 28 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 29 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0105

 30 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1105

 31 ZIPPER MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0104
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 32 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/096

 33 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Capper 534802 4/396

 34 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/093

 35 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/081

 36 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 37 FOUR JOANS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/075

 38 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/069

 39 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/066

 40 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 8M 7M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/864

 41 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063
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 1 MINI MOO COW Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/0106

 2 FIRE ME 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4Y 8P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/076

 3 SIX AMIGOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 6P 3P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/083

 4 DANCING MADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/12/2022, R2, P 7P 3P M/1G. Ernst 551928 0/079

 5 SILENCER DASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/10/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/075

 6 ECLECTUS First start M/1A. Woods 551773 0/00

 7 HEY PARTY GIRL First start M/1A. Woods 551780 0/00

 8 APPRECIATION First start M/1P. Midson 556662 0/00

 9 COPPER POWER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 5P M/1J. Murray 551566 0/050

 10 JUSTIFY LOVE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WGL, 05/11/2022, R1 6P M/1D. Burns 551589 0/042

 11 ROLE MODEL Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 10/01/2023, R1, P 7P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/033

 12 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/062

 13 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 14 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/12/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1M. Smith 558271 0/054

 15 MANDY'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/048

 16 TILLY BILLS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/048

 17 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/033
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 1 VAMOOSE Weighted points score RIS, 14/01/2023, R6, Y 3Y 1P 1P 1/2S. Smith 549023 17/11404
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 543302 10/9279
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 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2M 2P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 21/5275

 2 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543287 10/9261

 3 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/1L. Goodwin 545275 7/6246
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 1 TWO PIE PETE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1P. Akers 542202 6/5186

 2 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R9, P 8P 2C 5C 4/1/1L. Goodwin 529853 10/5226

 3 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R6, M 8M 7M 3M 4/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 20/1196

 4 ESTHER'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 4M 7P 4M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17152
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 1 POST THE ZIPPER Last start winner GOS, 17/01/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Howard 556757 3/2242

 2 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 5/2186

 3 WINLOCK APPLES Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 3/1204

 4 GOLD FEVER Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2L. Goodwin 552302 5/2186

 5 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 6 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3159

 7 GIFTED QUALITY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541846 1/0139

 8 BE BLESSED 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2120

 9 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/01/2023, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 5/3174

 10 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 16/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1J. Chandler 541383 5/4138

 11 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 541390 6/3243

 12 O'MALLEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4186

 13 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4P. Midson 545469 1/0179

 14 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 7M 1M 6P 5/4L. Goodwin 528602 7/0176

 15 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543955 5/3171

 16 MISS SNAP Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1153

 17 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/4135

 18 WINLOCK BUFF 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R12, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/0132

 19 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2129

 20 WINLOCK TO RISE Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4M. Johnson 552682 1/0122

 21 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 22 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4R. Lee 549734 1/0108

 23 TALL ORDER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3108

 24 NOON DAY SUN Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 555440 1/098

 25 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 6M 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/794

 26 DAYS OF GRACE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/4L. Goodwin 559208 1/092

 27 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/387

 28 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score WBL, 28/11/2022, R9 7P 6P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/086

 29 PETER PAN Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R10, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4L. Goodwin 558382 1/084

 30 BLUE SHADOW 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R7, P 5P 7P 7Y 5/4B. Howell 542188 1/083

 31 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/081
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 32 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 33 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/081

 34 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/175

 35 FOUR JOANS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/075

 36 BELTONE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4G. Greene 543300 1/073

 37 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/072

 38 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 8M 7M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/864

 39 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063
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 1 FIRE ME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4Y 8P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/076

 2 PALMDALE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/01/2023, R2, P

RIS, 07/01/2023, R1, Y

6P 2P 2Y M/1F. Goodall 552391 0/0134

 3 FIREBALL FRENZY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0100

 4 TOO GOOD MOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 3Y 6P M/1L. Goodwin 559203 0/083

 5 MIDNIGHT BLAZE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/01/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1B. Howell 544820 0/072

 6 FLYING LUCY First start M/1L. Goodwin 558385 0/00

 7 JUSTIFY LOVE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WGL, 05/11/2022, R1 6P M/1D. Burns 551589 0/042

 8 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/062

 9 DOUBLE INFINITY Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 4Y 5P M/1L. Goodwin 558387 0/057

 10 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/12/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1M. Smith 558271 0/054

 11 US AND THEM Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 5P 5P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/052

 12 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 544966 0/046
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 1 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2R. Lee 552249 9/6300
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 1 TONY PEPPERONI 2 Last start winner MAT, 16/01/2023, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Murray 550485 6/5201

 2 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 543669 11/5246

 3 FASCINATE MEL 3 Last start City winner WPK, 13/01/2023, R10, C 1C 8C 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 543676 16/11322

 4 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 4P 1C 3C 3/1/1C. Eaton 542445 11/8297
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 1 MIGHTY MRS 1 Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R10, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/2J. Chandler 537586 5/4166

 2 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2023, R10, C 3C 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Davidson 545992 13/7235
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 1 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Last start winner MAT, 16/01/2023, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3J. Chandler 537580 5/1174

 2 DARKSEID Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 541880 6/1144

 3 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 6/3120

 4 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 10/3180

 5 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1R. Howard 551346 4/3249

 6 DUKER'S DIESEL 3 Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2J. Chandler 541390 6/2243

 7 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3S. Rees 542220 4/1216

 8 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3M. Smith 559750 4/1213

 9 TWO PIE PETE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542202 6/0186

 10 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0162

 11 WINLOCK BUFF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R12, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/0132

 12 TALL ORDER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0108

 13 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/087

 14 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score WBL, 28/11/2022, R9 7P 6P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/086

 15 BLUE SHADOW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R7, P 5P 7P 7Y 5/4B. Howell 542188 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 January 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1B. Howell 544820 0/072

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/01/2023, R3, P

GOS, 10/01/2023, R3, P

3P 3P 4P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0104

 3 SIN BIN SAMMY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0108

 4 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 January 2023

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534257 12/0246

 2 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537395 10/3180

 3 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2023, R9, C 5C 6P 6P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548370 9/1163

 4 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R11, P 6P 4Y 6Y 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/4115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 January 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA NINETEEN Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3T. Macdonald 538708 7/1197

 2 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4S. Rees 542220 4/0216

 3 TONY PEPPERONI 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/01/2023, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4J. Murray 550485 6/0201

 4 MIGHTY MRS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R10, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4J. Chandler 537586 5/0166
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